11042900 4,037.39 6 BAG 0.180 3,845.13 23,070.78 0.00 0.00 23,070.78 2.50 576.77 2.50 576.77 24,224.32 

Grand Total 80 2.340 167,364.2

9 

0.00 0.00 167,364.29 4,262.62 4,262.62 175,889.53 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

176.00 

0.00 

0.47 

176,066.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Sixty Six Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory